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FIN23001 - IWSSS Internet Wagering System and Services 
Solution

888 US, Inc. 1411 Broadway, Floor 22 New York NY 10018
Howard 
Mittman

(201) 552-2667
Howard.Mittman@888holdings.com

FIN23001 - IWSSS Internet Wagering System and Services 
Solution

Evolution 1500 Spring Garden Street Philadelphia PA 19130 Jacob Claesson (267) 271-0083
Jclaesson@evolution.com

FIN23001 - IWSSS Internet Wagering System and Services 
Solution

GeoComply 
8400 West Sunset Rd, STE 
210

Las Vegas NV 89113 Gabrielle Angle (725) 735-4926
Gabrielle@geocomply.com

FIN23001 - IWSSS Internet Wagering System and Services 
Solution

Kambi 100 E. Penn Sq., STE 1005 Philadelphia PA 19107 David Bretnitz (502) 645-9893
David.Bretnitz@kambi.com

FIN23001 - IWSSS Internet Wagering System and Services 
Solution

LexisNexis 1940 Route 70 East, STE 100 Cherry Hill NJ 08003 Gilbert Brooks (856) 874-4204
Gbrooks@duanemorris.com

FIN23001 - IWSSS Internet Wagering System and Services 
Solution

Light & Wonder 6601 Bermuda Rd Las Vegas NV 89119 Gavin Knapp (224) 213-3614
gknapp@lnw.com

FIN23001 - IWSSS Internet Wagering System and Services 
Solution

Rush Street 
Interactive

900 N. Michigan Ave, STE 
950

Chicago IL 60611
Richard 
Schwartz

(773) 823-9805
Schwartz@rushstreetinteractive.com
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